
EXEMPTION TYPE 

50 Blind 1 &2 

51 Elderly 

52 Farm Machinery 

53 Gold Star 

54 Inability 

55 Brown Professor 

56 Rectory & Parsonage 

57 Veterans & Widows 

58 100% Disabled 

MVSP MV State Phaseout 

MVHH MV Hold Harmless 

00 Other 

Total Exemptions - Personal 

EXEMPTION TYPE 

70 Cemeteries 

71 Charitable 

72 Church 

73 Exempt by Charter 

74 Federal 

75 Hospital 

76 Libraries 

77 Military 

78 Municipal 

79 School 

80 State 

81 Tax Sales 

82 Vote ofCityffown 

83 Stabilization 

84 Amtrack NRR 

85 Act of Legislature 

99 Pers. Property Info. Only 

ex Special Exemption - Providence 

Total Exemptions -Statute 

EXEMPTIONS - PERSONAL 

REAL PROPERTY. 
REAL PROP. COM.IINDUSTRIAL 

RESIDENTIAL MIXED USE 

$3,456,000 

$82,542,600 

$18,000 

$120,000 

$40,000 

$768,800 

$12,787,700 

$504,000 

$7,771,665 

$108,008,765 

$36,000 

$120,000 

$210,000 

$2,583,183 

$2,949,183 

MOTOR 
VEHICLES 

$8,325 

$6,811 

$390,315 

$10,000 

$80,887,214 

$917 

$51,736,704 

$133,040,286 

EXEMPTIONS-STATUTE 

REAL PROPERTY. 
REAL PROP. COM.IINDUSTRIAL 

RESIDENTIAL MIXED USE 
MOTOR 

VEHICLES 

TANGIBLE 
PERSONAL 
PROPERTY 

TANGIBLE 
PERSONAL 
PROPERTY 

6/2 

OTHER 

OTHER 

$86,536,900 

$202,907,700 

$343,282,000 

$68,771,900 

$1,002,106,800 

$56,436,100 

$930,853,900 

$2,371,215,500 

$552,401,100 

The foregoing shows the property valuations and the amounts of taxes assessed as of December 31,2012. The assessement wher. 
ordered on the 21 st day of June, 2013 and certified, signed and delivered in accordance with the law on the 21 st day of June, 201 

Tax Assessor ....,....--.::::.....----f..J.~A----.:..-

Witness (title )1-7"~""""-""'V-\--=--=~~.,.,-ct""""""': 


