## EXEMPTIONS - PERSONAL

EXEMPTION TYPE	REAL PROP. RESIDENTIAL	REAL PROPERTY. COM./INDUSTRIAL MIXED USE	MOTOR VEHICLES	TANGIBLE PERSONAL PROPERTY	OTHER
50 Blind 1 & 2	\$3,456,000	\$36,000	\$8,325		
51 Elderly	\$82,542,600	\$120,000			
52 Farm Machinery					
53 Gold Star	\$18,000				
54 Inability	\$120,000				
55 Brown Professor	\$40,000		\$6,811		
56 Rectory & Parsonage	\$768,800				
57 Veterans & Widows	\$12,787,700	\$210,000	\$390,315		
58 100% Disabled	\$504,000		\$10,000		
MVSP MV State Phaseout			\$80,887,214		
MVHH MV Hold Harmless			\$917		
00 Other	\$7,771,665	\$2,583,183	\$51,736,704		
Total Exemptions - Personal	\$108,008,765	\$2,949,183	\$133,040,286		

## **EXEMPTIONS - STATUTE**

EXEMPTION TYPE	REAL PROP. RESIDENTIAL	REAL PROPERTY. COM./INDUSTRIAL MIXED USE	MOTOR VEHICLES	TANGIBLE PERSONAL PROPERTY	OTHER
70 Cemeteries					\$86,536,900
71 Charitable					\$202,907,700
72 Church					\$343,282,000
73 Exempt by Charter					
74 Federal					\$68,771,900
75 Hospital					\$1,002,106,800
76 Libraries					\$56,436,100
77 Military					
78 Municipal					\$930,853,900
79 School					\$2,371,215,500
80 State					\$552,401,100
81 Tax Sales					one gand
82 Vote of City/Town					\$799,911,392
83 Stabilization					~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~
84 Amtrack NRR					\$12,500,700
85 Act of Legislature					SS IDI
99 Pers. Property Info. Only					三号号
ex Special Exemption - Providence					S. j. d
Total Exemptions -Statute					\$6,433,532,992
•					53 53

The foregoing shows the property valuations and the amounts of taxes assessed as of December 31, 2012. The assessement when ordered on the 21st day of June, 2013 and certified, signed and delivered in accordance with the law on the 21st day of June, 201

Witness (title) Well following the least 13

Witness (title) Well following the least 13

Date 121/13